Product data sheet

Characteristics

VX4A61100Y
CONTROL BLOC P < 90KW

Product availability : Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in distribution facility

Ordering and shipping details
Category

Discount Schedule
GTIN

Nbr. of units in pkg.
Package weight(Lbs)
Returnability
Country of origin

Contractual warranty
Warranty period

22135 - ATV61-71 ACCESSORIES
CP4C

00785901821298

1

0.80000000000000004

N

FR

18 months

May 22, 2018

5(2_-'\. dar

Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications



